
SRVHS Womens Soccer 8/14/2009

Junior Varsity Schedule 2009/2010

Date Day Opponent Location Time

11/09 - 11/13/2009 Mon - Fri Try-outs Sycamore Park 4:00

11/27 - 11/28/2009 Fri - Sat California California TBD

12/2/2009 Wednesday Burlingame / Scrimmage SRVHS 5:30

12/3 - 12/05-2009 Thursday Liberty Tournament TBD TBD

12/9/2009 Wednesday St. Ignatius SRVHS 6:30

12/11/2009 Friday Carondelet SRVHS 4:00

12/15/2009 Tuesday Livermore SRVHS 4:00

1/5/2010 Tuesday Amador Valley Amador Valley 4:00

1/8/2010 Friday Granada SRVHS 4:00

1/9/2009 Saturday Irvington Irvington 3:00

1/12/2010 Tuesday California California 4:00

1/14/2010 Thursday James Logan SRVHS 4:00

1/15/2010 Friday Foothill Foothill 4:00

1/19/2010 Tuesday Monte Vista Monte Vista 4:00

1/22/2010 Friday Carondelet Carondelet 4:00

1/23/2009 Saturday Washington SRVHS 3:00

1/26/2010 Tuesday Livermore Livermore 4:00

1/29/2010 Friday Amador Valley SRVHS 4:00

2/2/2010 Tuesday Granada Granada 4:00

2/5/2010 Friday California SRVHS 4:00

2/9/2010 Tuesday Foothill SRVHS 4:00

2/12/2010 Friday Monte Vista SRVHS 4:00

2/14/2010 Sunday NCS Seeding

02/17,20,24,27 Wed,Sat,Wed,Sat NCS Championships TBD TBD

Womens Soccer Coach - Mark Jones

Phone: (925) 683-2700

e-mail address: mjones9591@aol.com

Matches 24

Scrimmages 1

 


